B24 000000044

(Rec	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





500423978235







To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Shauna Godbolt

Ext:

Date: 02/15/24 Order #: 1420601-1 Re: Jax Cr Owner, LP

Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Application for Certificate of Authority

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$1061.25 - FL State Account Number:

12000000195

Certificate of Good Standing from State of Incorporation auth

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

	COVER L	ETTER
то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	ECT: Jax CR Owner, LP	
502	Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited	Liability Limited Partnership
Please	rship to transact business in Florida. return all correspondence concerning this matter to: ria A. Spaight	
	Contact Person	
Bradle	ey Arant Boult Cummings LLP	
	Firm/Company	_
One F	ederal Place, 1819 5th Avenue N	
	Address	_

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

City. State and Zip Code

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Samaria A. Spaight at (205) 521-8825

Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$1,000.00 Filing Fee □\$1.008.75 Filing Fees □\$1,052.50 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) □\$1.008.75 Filing Fees □\$1,052.50 Filing Fees □\$1,061.25 Filing Fee. □\$1,061.25 Filing Fee. □\$1,061.25 Filing Fees □\$1,061.25 Filing Fee

Mailing Address:

Birmingham, Alabama 35203

sspaight@bradley.com

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Jax CR Owner, LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

If name unavailable, name und		p or limited liability limited partnerships contain acceptable suffix.	ership proposes to regi	ster to transact
Delaware		33		
2. State or Country of Formation		Date of Fo	rmation	
4. Federal Employer Identific	ation Number: <u>99-1343927</u>			
5. Name of Registered Agent f	for Service of Process and Flo	rida Street Address:		
Corporation Service Company				
1201 Hays Street				
Tallahassee, Florida 32301				
	proper and complete performa ent.	ree to act in this capacity. I furthence of my duties, and I am familian of Registered Agent		
7. Principal Office:	•	8. Mailing Address:	8	-3
c/o Chance CR Residential, LL		c/o Chance CR Residential, LLC		717 JUNE 1717
1451 Home Street		P.O. Box 10292		
		Jacksonville, Florida 32247	٠. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 17
9. If limited partnership is a li	imited liability limited partne	ership, check box.		
10. Name, principal office add	•		r.,	17
	hance CR Residential, LLC	-		
	e Partners, LLC, 1451 Home S			
	ille, Florida 32207	Street Address.		
Mailing Address:	te Partners, LLC, P.O. Box 102	92 Mailinu Address.		
<u> </u>	ille, Florida 32247	Mailing Address:	.	-
		Name of General Partner:		
Name of General Partner:				
		Street Address:		
Street Address:		Street Address:		

Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	-	Name of General Partner:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
Note: If the date inserted in th		he date this document is filed by thable statutory filing requirements, t	
2. Attached is a certificate of Florida Department of State, be law of which it is organize	f existence duly authenticated, not by the Secretary of State or other or ed.	more than 90 days prior to the delibration of the entity	ivery of this application to the street records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this	day of	,20	
	Qx.	D -	
	Signatur	e of a general partner	-

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$1.000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JAX CR OWNER, LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JAX CR OWNER,

LP" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202812019

Date: 02-14-24